Ekonomisk oversikt

Provningar resultat
Jubileumsprovningen
Ovriga provningar

Kurser resultat

Gemensamma Kostnader
Material gemensamt

Rese och méteskostnader
Ovriga gemensamma kostnader

Bank Netto
Ranteintakter
Bankavgifter

Resultat

Tillgangar= Eget kapital

2024

681
-19700
20381

711

17871
2872
2323

12676

-385
1122
1507

-16864

71597 54733

2025

12211

12211

787

12148
1524
1968
8656

-1734
550
2284

-884

53849

2026 Budget

11500
1500
2000
8000

-2500

2500

-14000

39849



